Registered Local and Regional Lead Coaches June, 2009

Alaska Region
	Name
	Email
	Region
	Park
	Status
	Can coach the following competencies


	Lynn
	Aderholt
	Lynn_Aderholt@nps.gov
	AKR
	KEFJ
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Jane
	Beattie
	Beattie-Jane@aramark.com
	AKR
	Aramark - DENA
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Elizabeth
	Beavers
	Elizabeth_Beavers@nps.gov
	AKR
	DENA
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Frannie
	Christensen
	Frannie_Christensen@nps.gov
	AKR
	DENA
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Michael
	Fitz
	Michael_Fitz@nps.gov
	AKR
	KATM
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Melanie
	Heacox
	Melanie_Heacox@nps.gov
	AKR
	GLBA
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Dan
	Irelan
	Dan_Irelan@nps.gov
	AKR
	DENA
	Lead
	Interpretive Talk

	Marisa
	James
	Marisa_James@nps.gov
	AKR
	DENA
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Casey
	Merritt
	bc.ranger@yahoo.com
	AKR
	DENA
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Mark
	Motsko
	Mark_Motsko@nps.gov
	AKR
	DENA
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Kristi
	Neilson
	Kristi_Neilson@nps.gov
	AKR
	SITK
	Lead
	Interpretive Talk

	Jim
	Pfeiffenberger
	Jim_Pfeiffenberger@nps.gov
	AKR
	KEFJ
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Jeanne
	Roy
	Jeanne_Roy@nps.gov
	AKR
	KATM
	Lead
	Interpretive Talk

Informal Visitor Contacts



	Steven
	Schaller
	Steven_Schaller@nps.gov
	AKR
	GLBA
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Mary
	Schuster_Curtis
	Clare_Curtis@nps.gov
	AKR
	DENA
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Murray
	Shoemaker
	Murray_Shoemaker@blm.gov
	AKR
	Arctic Inter-Agency VC
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Kristy
	Sholly
	Kristy_Sholly@nps.gov
	AKR
	KEFJ
	Lead
	Interpretive Talk

	Tom
	Vandeberg
	Tom_Vandeberg@nps.gov
	AKR
	GLBA
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Clarence
	Wadkins
	Clarence_Wadkins@nps.gov
	AKR
	SITK
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Elizabeth
	Wasserman
	Elizabeth_Wasserman@nps.gov
	AKR
	LACL
	Lead
	Interpretive Talk


Intermountain Region

	Name
	Email
	Region
	Park
	Status
	Can coach the following competencies


	Christine
	Beekman
	Christine_Beekman@nps.gov
	IMR
	Lead
	PECO
	Interpretive Talk

	Lisa
	Collins
	Lisa_Collins@nps.gov
	IMR
	Lead
	GRCA
	Interpretive Talk

	Andy L.
	Fisher
	Andy L._Fisher@nps.gov
	IMR
	Lead
	SOAR
	Interpretive Talk

	Michael
	Groomer
	Michael_Groomer@nps.gov
	IMR
	Lead
	CHAM
	Interpretive Talk

	Rosemarie
	Salazar
	Rosemarie_Salazar@nps.gov
	IMR
	Lead
	MEVE
	Interpretive Talk

	Denise
	Shultz
	Denise_M_Shultz@nps.gov
	IMR
	Lead
	CORO
	Interpretive Talk

	Jeff
	Wolin
	Jeff_Wolin@nps.gov
	IMR
	Lead
	FLFO
	Interpretive Talk

	David
	Albert
	David_Albert@nps.gov
	IMR
	Local
	OKCI
	Interpretive Talk

	Ruben
	Andrade
	Ruben_Andrade@nps.gov
	IMR
	Local
	CAVE
	Interpretive Talk

	Leslie
	Blythe
	Leslie_Blythe@nps.gov
	IMR
	Local
	OKCI
	Interpretive Talk

	Sierra
	Coon
	Sierra_Coon@nps.gov
	IMR
	Local
	CANY
	Interpretive Talk

Informal Visitor Contacts



	Julie
	Croglio
	Julie_Croglio@nps.gov
	IMR
	Local
	GRKO
	Interpretive Talk

Informal Visitor Contacts


	Karissa
	DeCarlo
	Karissa_DeCarlo@nps.gov
	IMR
	Local
	TICA
	Interpretive Talk

	Justin
	Glasgow
	Justin_Glasgow@nps.gov
	IMR
	Local
	GLCA
	Interpretive Talk

	Kathryn
	Harrison
	Kathryn_Harrison@nps.gov
	IMR
	Local
	WABA
	Interpretive Talk

	Nancy
	Holman
	Nancy_Holman@nps.gov
	IMR
	Local
	CANY/ARCH
	Interpretive Talk

	Richard
	Kohen
	Richard_Kohen@nps.gov
	IMR
	Local
	IMDE
	Interpretive Talk

	Todd
	Overbye
	Todd_Overbye@nps.gov
	IMR
	Local
	HOVE
	Interpretive Talk

	Steve
	Rudolph
	Steve_Rudolph@nps.gov
	IMR
	Local
	PISP
	Interpretive Talk

	Cecilia
	Shields
	Cecilia_Shields@nps.gov
	IMR
	Local
	BAND
	Interpretive Talk

	Juliana
	Smith
	Juliana_Smith@nps.gov
	IMR
	Local
	ARCH
	Interpretive Talk

	Laurie
	Tuohy
	Laurie_Tuohy@nps.gov
	IMR
	Local
	CAVE
	Interpretive Talk


Midwest Region

	Name
	Email
	Region
	Park
	Status
	Can coach the following competencies


	Scott
	Babinowich
	Scott_Babinowich@nps.gov
	MWR
	ORPI
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Audrey
	Barnhart
	Audrey_Barnhart@nps.gov
	MWR
	FOUS
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Merrith
	Baughman
	Merrith_Baughman@nps.gov
	MWR
	HOME
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Dave
	Bieri
	Dave_Bieri@nps.gov
	MWR
	NERI
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

Informal Visitor Contacts


	Kenneth
	Block
	Kenneth_Block@nps.gov
	MWR
	EFMO
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Heather
	Brown
	Heather_Brown@nps.gov
	MWR
	TAPR
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Frank
	Doughman
	Frank_Doughman@nps.gov
	MWR
	GERO
	Lead
	Interpretive Talk

	Tom
	Farrell
	Tom_Farrell@nps.gov
	MWR
	WICA
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Donald
	Frankfort
	Donald_Frankfort@nps.gov
	MWR
	WICA
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Barak
	Geertsen
	Barak_Geertsen@nps.gov
	MWR
	FOSC
	Lead
	Interpretive Talk

Interpretive Writing



	Jason
	Ginder
	Jason_Ginder@nps.gov
	MWR
	MORU
	Lead
	Interpretive Talk

	Jeff
	Heitzman
	Jeff_Heitzman@nps.gov
	MWR
	HOSP
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Jeff
	Helmer
	Jeff_Helmer@nps.gov
	MWR
	PEVI
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Lana
	Henry
	Lana_Henry@nps.gov
	MWR
	GWCA
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Rebecca
	Jones
	Rebecca_Jones@nps.gov
	MWR
	OH
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Sandi
	Kinzer
	Sandi_Kinzer@nps.gov
	MWR
	NIOB
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Blaine
	Kortemeyer
	Blaine_Kortemeyer@nps.gov
	MWR
	MORU
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Mary
	Laycock
	Mary_Laycock@nps.gov
	MWR
	WICA
	Lead
	Interpretive Talk

	Michael
	Laycock
	Michael_Laycock@nps.gov
	MWR
	WICA
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Pam
	Machuga
	Pam_Machuga@nps.gov
	MWR
	CUVA
	Lead
	Interpretive Talk

	Ed
	Menard
	Ed_Menard@nps.gov
	MWR
	MORU
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Laura
	Miller
	Laura_Miller@nps.gov
	MWR
	CHSC
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Paul
	Motts
	Paul_Motts@nps.gov
	MWR
	CUVA
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Valerie
	Newman
	Valerie_Newman@nps.gov
	MWR
	SCBL
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Eric
	Patterson
	Eric_Patterson@nps.gov
	MWR
	TAPR
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Robert
	Petersen
	Robert_W_Petersen@nps.gov
	MWR
	DAAV
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Adam
	Prato
	Adam_Prato@nps.gov
	MWR
	HEHO
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Steven J.
	Roberts
	Steven J._Roberts@nps.gov
	MWR
	OH
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Linda
	Rosenblum
	Linda_Rosenblum@nps.gov
	MWR
	BRVB
	Lead
	Interpretive Talk

	Jean
	Van Tatenhove
	Jean_Van_Tatenhove@nps.gov
	MWR
	SACR
	Lead
	Interpretive Talk


National Capital Region

	Name
	Email
	Region
	Park
	Status
	Can coach the following competencies


	Polly
	Angelakis
	Polly_Angelakis@nps.gov
	NCR
	NCRO
	Lead
	Interpretive Talk

	Cheryl
	Bresee
	Cheryl_Bresee@nps.gov
	NCR
	GRFA
	Lead
	Interpretive Talk

	Barbara
	Brundage
	Barbara_Brundage@nps.gov
	NCR
	WHHO
	Lead
	Interpretive Talk

Informal Visitor Contacts


	Susan
	Burke
	Susan_Burke@nps.gov
	NCR
	PAAV
	Lead
	Interpretive Talk

Informal Visitor Contacts


	Dana
	Dierkes
	Dana_Dierkes@nps.gov
	NCR
	GLEC
	Lead
	Interpretive Talk


Northeast Region

	Name
	Email
	Region
	Park
	Status
	Can coach the following competencies



	Angie
	Atkinson
	Angie_Atkinson@nps.gov
	NER
	GETT
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Matt
	Atkinson
	Matt_Atkinson@nps.gov
	NER
	GETT
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Frank
	Barrows
	Frank_Barrows@nps.gov
	NER
	NEBE
	Lead
	Interpretive Talk

	Laura
	Buchheit
	Laura_Buchheit@nps.gov
	NER
	SHEN
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Maria
	Cole
	Maria_Cole@nps.gov
	NER
	LOWE
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Joe
	Craig
	Joe_Craig@nps.gov
	NER
	SARA
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Liz
	Davis
	Liz_Davis@nps.gov
	NER
	ASIS
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Kelly
	Fellner
	Kelly_Fellner@nps.gov
	NER
	BOHA
	Lead
	Interpretive Talk

	Joanne
	Gangi-Wellman
	JoanneM_Gangi@nps.gov
	NER
	SPAR
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	John
	Joyce
	John_Joyce@nps.gov
	NER
	EISE
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Jamie
	Keller
	Jamie_Keller@nps.gov
	NER
	STLI
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Lorrie
	Knies
	Lorrie_Knies@nps.gov
	NER
	SHEN
	Lead
	Interpretive Talk

Informal Visitor Contacts


	Michael
	Kusch
	Michael_Kusch@nps.gov
	NER
	FOST
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Betty
	Lyle
	Betty_Lyle@nps.gov
	NER
	ACAD
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Michael
	Marion
	Michael_Marion@nps.gov
	NER
	ACAD
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Mark
	Meyers
	Mark_Meyers@nps.gov
	NER
	CHOH
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Julia
	Mize
	Julia_Mize@nps.gov
	NER
	BOST
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Dawn
	Olson
	Dawn_Olson@nps.gov
	NER
	MAVA
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Kate
	Petrie
	Kate_Petrie@nps.gov
	NER
	ACAD
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Jessica
	Renehan
	jessica.renehan@state.gov.us
	NER
	
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Kathleen
	Sandt
	Kathleen_Sandt@nps.gov
	NER
	DEWA
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Tess
	Shatzer
	Tess_Shatzer@nps.gov
	NER
	LOWE
	Lead
	Interpretive Talk

Informal Visitor Contacts


	Danelle
	Simonelli
	Danelle_Simonelli@nps.gov
	NER
	STLI
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Liza
	Stearns
	Liza_Stearns@nps.gov
	NER
	FRLA
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Billy
	Strasser
	Billy_Strasser@nps.gov
	NER
	NERI
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

Informal Visitor Contacts



	Kimberly
	Szewczyk
	Kimberly_Szewczyk@nps.gov
	NER
	
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	William
	Troppman
	William_Troppman@nps.gov
	NER
	VAFO
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Eva
	VanAken
	doctoreva82@yahoo.com
	NER
	
	Local
	Interpretive Talk


Pacific West Region

	Name
	Email
	Region
	Park
	Status
	Can coach the following competencies



	Eric
	Andersen
	Eric_Andersen@nps.gov
	PWR
	CRLA
	Lead
	Interpretive Talk

	Cindy
	Bjorklund
	Cindy_Bjorklund@nps.gov
	PWR
	NOCA
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Carol
	Blaney
	Carol_Blaney@nps.gov
	PWR
	YOSE
	Lead
	Interpretive Talk

	Christopher
	Derman
	Christopher_Derman@nps.gov
	PWR
	USAR
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Sarah
	Ehlen
	Sarah_Ehlen@nps.gov
	PWR
	NOCA
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Leslie
	Gaunt
	Leslie_Gaunt@nps.gov
	PWR
	DEVA
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

Informal Visitor Contacts



	Nancy
	Hadlock
	Nancy_Hadlock@nps.gov
	PWR
	MANZ
	Lead
	Interpretive Talk

	Jill
	Harding
	Jill_Harding@nps.gov
	PWR
	LEWI
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Jim
	Hinote
	jim_hinote@yahoo.com
	PWR
	MORA
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Barbara
	Hoppe
	Barbara_Hoppe@nps.gov
	PWR
	OLYM
	Lead
	Interpretive Talk

	Curt
	Jacquot
	Curt_Jacquot@nps.gov
	PWR
	MORA
	Lead
	Interpretive Talk

	Sarah
	Koenen
	Sarah_Koenen@nps.gov
	PWR
	MUWO
	Lead
	Interpretive Talk

	Kupono
	McDaniel
	Kupono_McDaniel@nps.gov
	PWR
	HAVO
	Lead
	Interpretive Talk

	James (Mike)
	Oakley
	James (Mike)_Oakley@nps.gov
	PWR
	DEVA
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Kerry
	Olson
	Kerry_Olson@nps.gov
	PWR
	NOCA
	Lead
	Interpretive Talk

	Pete
	Peterson
	Pete_Peterson@nps.gov
	PWR
	REDW
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Julia
	Pinnix
	Julia_Pinnix@nps.gov
	PWR
	MORA
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Jason
	Richards
	Jason_Richards@nps.gov
	PWR
	CABR
	Lead
	Interpretive Talk

	Marieke
	Slovin
	Marieke_Slovin@nps.gov
	PWR
	NOCA
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Lee
	Snook
	Lee_Snook@nps.gov
	PWR
	LARO
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Abby
	Snow
	Abby_Snow@nps.gov
	PWR
	DEVA
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

Informal Visitor Contacts

Conducted Activities



	Justin
	Sochacki
	Justin_Sochacki@nps.gov
	PWR
	DEVA
	Lead
	Interpretive Talk

	Margaret
	Styles
	Margaret_Styles@nps.gov
	PWR
	JUBA
	Local
	Interpretive Talk


Southeast Region

	Name
	Email
	Region
	Park
	Status
	Can coach the following competencies


	Christine
	Biggers
	Christine_Biggers@nps.gov
	SER
	TUIN
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Linda
	Chandler
	Linda_Chandler@nps.gov
	SER
	FOMA
	Lead
	Interpretive Talk

Informal Visitor Contacts



	Carol
	Clark
	Carol_S_Clark@nps.gov
	SER
	FOCA
	Lead
	Interpretive Talk

	Karen
	Duggan
	Karen_Duggan@nps.gov
	SER
	CALO
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Benita
	Duling
	Benita_Duling@nps.gov
	SER
	KEMO
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Pamela
	Eddy
	Pamela_Eddy@nps.gov
	SER
	CUGA
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Ginger
	Hollingsworth-Cox
	Ginger_Hollingsworth-Cox@nps.gov
	SER
	CUIS
	Lead
	Interpretive Talk

	Rich
	Klima
	Rich_Klima@nps.gov
	SER
	MALU
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Steamer
	Lawhead
	Steamer_Lawhead@nps.gov
	SER
	GUIS
	Lead
	Interpretive Talk

	Greg
	Litten
	Greg_Litten@nps.gov
	SER
	EVER
	Lead
	Interpretive Talk

	John
	McKinney
	John_McKinney@nps.gov
	SER
	CAHA
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Johnny
	Merideth
	Johnny_Merideth@nps.gov
	SER
	MACA
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Dean
	Rowley
	Dean_Rowley@nps.gov
	SER
	MALU
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Marty
	Smith
	Marty_Smith@nps.gov
	SER
	MALU
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Laura
	Sturtz
	Laura_Sturtz@nps.gov
	SER
	CAHA
	Lead
	Interpretive Talk

	Terry
	Wildy
	Terry_Wildy@nps.gov
	SER
	GUIS
	Lead
	Interpretive Talk

	Justin
	Woldt
	Justin_Woldt@nps.gov
	SER
	CONG
	Local
	Interpretive Talk

	Jennifer
	Wurts
	Jennifer_Wurts@nps.gov
	SER
	CAHA
	Local
	Interpretive Talk


